

DISTRICT NAME: 4120 - Tupelo Public School District

CASH FLOW REPORT - DISTRICT MAINTENANCE FUND

As of June 30, 2018

Note: MUST reconcile bank statements monthly

Instructions: Please project for the entire fiscal year your cash flow in your District Maintenance Fund.

Cash	July	August	September	October	November	December	January	February	March	April	May	June*
1120 - cash on hand	25,377,153.91	29,049,578.93	26,807,014.77	25,496,406.58	24,617,185.67	23,106,246.50	22,681,955.54	25,280,436.72	38,034,432.11	40,897,939.71	39,661,061.10	38,644,856.82
ACTUAL Revenue												
MAEP	1,860,154.42	1,958,801.42	2,105,495.42	2,053,131.42	2,053,335.42	2,204,881.42	2,101,881.42	2,147,307.42	2,054,715.42	2,088,249.42	2,203,652.42	2,267,519.38
Ad Val Collections	-	475,833.31	488,774.59	1,091,769.49	253,969.76	927,471.82	4,373,111.01	14,403,803.61	4,508,665.65	610,927.57	764,896.41	1,045,139.20
State Voc. Ed.												
16th Section Interest												
Chickasaw Cession	98,600.34	98,600.34	98,600.34	98,600.34	99,144.37	98,600.34	98,600.34	98,600.34	98,600.34	98,600.34	99,144.37	98,600.28
Master Teacher	22,611.56	25,677.97	52,136.69	37,982.76	40,434.79	37,982.82	36,930.43	36,928.11	32,299.00	32,299.16	32,298.84	17,089.71
Mentor Teacher												
Indirect Cost Transfer In	-	-	15,120.14	3,326.94	15,555.65	17,669.14	-	17,642.20	9,842.92	9,062.01	8,643.32	16,463.11
Other Transfers In												
Other Local	76,628.63	48,467.48	58,669.61	17,096.23	16,593.78	6,610.26	42,248.95	36,138.08	45,827.82	41,071.05	55,782.03	55,888.58
Other State	-	9,520.00	230,125.00	48,880.92	-	1,900.00	11,875.00	5,275.00	259,155.50	-	-	10,150.00
Other Federal	-	-	-	-	-	179,818.87	-	96,459.48	52,277.12	-	-	9,040.37
Other Financing Sources			1,798.75				18,213.70			8,404.55	2,327.85	8,204.00
Other: _Prior Period Adj._												
Total Ant. Rev	2,057,994.95	2,616,900.52	3,050,720.54	3,350,788.10	2,479,033.77	3,474,934.67	6,682,860.85	16,842,154.24	7,061,383.77	2,888,614.10	3,166,745.24	3,528,094.63
ACTUAL Expenses												
1120 - Payroll	906,954.83	3,334,933.96	3,374,691.13	3,355,295.45	3,367,721.76	3,346,987.95	3,322,829.98	3,361,613.73	3,336,418.84	3,323,135.50	3,364,800.01	5,629,899.83
1120 - Accts. Payable	644,441.53	1,467,283.40	936,824.59	771,566.34	499,750.07	367,502.98	608,904.28	567,953.67	669,856.01	614,137.49	598,362.13	1,911,333.30
1120 - Transfers Out	-	90,695.15	107,237.95	116,069.07	95,198.20	183,312.85	202,974.27	158,591.45	191,601.32	188,219.72	220,583.38	5,798,987.78
1120 - Dec in FMV of Invest	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Other: _Prior Period Adj._	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Other: _Dec in Res for Inv_	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	13,048.79
Other: _____	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Other: _____	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Other: _____	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Total Antipated Exp.	1,551,396.36	4,892,912.51	4,418,753.67	4,242,930.86	3,962,670.03	3,897,803.78	4,134,708.53	4,088,158.85	4,197,876.17	4,125,492.71	4,183,745.52	13,353,269.70
Net Balance Sheet Adj.	3,165,826.43	33,447.83	57,424.94	12,921.85	(27,302.91)	(1,421.85)	50,328.86	-	-	-	796.00	(1,352,259.70)
Ending Balance	29,049,578.93	26,807,014.77	25,496,406.58	24,617,185.67	23,106,246.50	22,681,955.54	25,280,436.72	38,034,432.11	40,897,939.71	39,661,061.10	38,644,856.82	27,467,422.05
FY 2017 - Ending Balance	20,581,599.84	19,015,907.00	17,708,781.74	17,253,447.29	16,243,593.97	14,920,329.85	19,946,328.41	32,420,309.74	34,130,829.66	33,222,898.14	32,127,016.30	25,410,875.35
FY 2016 - Ending Balance	14,792,087.70	12,678,624.44	11,889,437.05	10,846,473.35	9,649,127.42	8,253,747.55	11,010,177.94	20,770,988.08	26,016,216.79	25,018,406.67	24,154,902.29	18,985,139.54
FY 2015 - Ending Balance	12,248,185.70	10,523,305.98	9,502,749.80	8,551,390.68	7,752,074.93	6,608,443.89	8,381,679.13	17,196,704.51	20,711,781.69	19,535,671.47	18,331,960.41	13,385,198.80
FY 2014 - Ending Balance	10,057,677.61	9,078,970.31	9,019,093.92	7,752,849.16	6,931,069.77	5,621,726.42	7,972,330.82	18,596,798.66	22,232,197.46	21,524,810.73	20,470,242.03	9,664,703.10